Automated Live Cell Imaging System
Celloger Nano
03 Applications01
➢What is live cell imaging?
➢Market analysis
➢Conventional microscopy
Introduction
02

Accessories PoE adapter, ethernet cable, USB memory
Warranty 1 year
Ordering Information
Celloger Nano
Cat. No. Description
CRCLG-NB04 Live cell imaging system (Bright field, 4X)
CRCLG-NB10 Live cell imaging system (Bright field, 10X)
CRCLG-NBG04 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Green Fluorescence, 4X)
CRCLG-NBG10 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Green Fluorescence 10X)
CRCLG-NBR04 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Red Fluorescence 4X)
CRCLG-NBR10 Live cell imaging system (Bright field + Red Fluorescence 10X)
V. Celloger Series
27
V. Celloger series line up